LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

VANDENSANDE LEON
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
VANDENSANDE LEON
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
HOK SAPI N
DUSSART WLLY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
VANDENSANDE LEON
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART BERNARD
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY

Pl NCHART BERNARD

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JANSSENS JEAN
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
I STAS M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART BERNARD
DUSSART W LLY
JANSSENS JEAN

I STAS M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
CORLI ER ROCGER
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
Pl NCHART BERNARD
VANDENSANDE LEON
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

Geneent
Local it

OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
Ni|-ST-
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
Ni | -ST-
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
PERWEZ

THOREMB
WALHAI' N
Ni | -ST-
THOREMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
NI L- St -

24 20 140934
30 6 146371
40 9 136291
40 4 2
9 4 142907
24 1 2
30 4 2
12 6 136544
19 4 136804
40 5 3
30 9 3
30 3 4
24 19 3
9 2 2
12 1 2
30 1 5
40 8 4
4 1 143317
5 1 133452
30 11 6
40 3 5
40 17 6
30 13 7
40 1 7
30 24 8
40 11 8
40 21 9
40 30 10
30 7 9
40 27 11
12 7 3
30 12 10
24 3 4
24 12 5
40 19 12
18 14 135270
40 10 13
10 1 141573
30 19 11
9 1 3
12 5 4
30 20 12
5 2 2
40 15 14
7 2 143341
3 2 140648
40 20 15
12 2 5
9 6 4
12 11 6
7 3 2
3 2 140704
1 1 139033
6 2 140239
3 1 137758
19 1 2
40 18 16
5 3 3
3 3 2
6 4 2
19 6 3
3 1 2
10 2 2
9 7 5
40 14 17
40 26 18
40 29 19
40 39 20
24 23 6
12 9 7
12 10 8
18 5 2
2 2 134044

Ri ng
Bague

112941517
113027317
110419116
116803116
110500216
107881714
112972917
105536619
112947717
105575619
108312518
112971217
112942917
107829214
109663015
110459116
108282918
109014918
113149317
107963014
107919114
108284018
112972717
112962317
105578319
108283718
109550415
110417216
112971117
112964517
105536119
107962114
107878614
107880314
109561015
106091819
108283618
108219118
108328018
107825014
108928118
105578419
113149717
108283318
109584015
107984514
107919514
112994617
105593019
105534619
150091011
107927114
108270918
107938314
112413117
108314118
109591215
113149017
110440216
112996417
108319418
107933014
108708618
116298719
105575719
110419816
108284218
107917714
112942017
105585519
105585819
110630216
116293319

Best at

Snel h.



MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
BACQ RAYMOND

DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
CORLI ER ROCGER

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
THOREMB
Pl ETREB

105577819
108283918
107976114
105724019
600049916
105578919
108709018
109550315
105581819
106198719

Best at

PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUSSART W LLY
DUSSART WLLY
CORLI ER ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

Geneent

Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
NI L- St -
Pl ETREB
PERVWEZ

Pl ETREB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
THORENVB
THOREMB
Ni | -ST-
Ni|-ST-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB

30 27 13
40 24 21
12 5 140438
3 2 2
7 1 3
30 26 14
10 3 3
40 13 22
19 19 4
30 30 15
YEARLI NG
AD | G Af st and

EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105536619
105575619
105578319
105536119
106091819
105578419
105593019
105534619
116298719
105575719
105585519
105585819
116293319
105577819
105724019
105578919
105581819
106198719
105631319
105622919
105581719
105586019
105597919
105599119
105543719
106098719
106093819
105633319
105545219
105590419
105631019
106093719
105570319
105574219
105536919
106101119
105506719
105578719

Snel h.

Best at

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LETELLI ER QLI . &
LETELLI ER OLI . &
LETELLIER OLI . &
LETELLIER QLI . &
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLIER OLI . &
LETELLI ER QLI . &
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

6 1 136544
7 1 136291
11 5 146371
6 2 2
12 8 135270
11 1 2
5 2 142907
6 6 3
5 3 2
7 4 2
6 4 4
6 5 5
2 2 134044
11 8 3
1 1 137758
11 7 4
13 13 136804
11 11 5
13 5 2
16 1 136049
13 8 3
13 2 4
2 2 133452
2 1 2
6 5 141573
12 5 2
12 4 3
13 4 5
6 4 2
5 1 3
13 1 6
12 12 4
3 1 143341
7 2 3
6 3 6
12 7 5
7 1 138741
11 9 6
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
33 25 142907
33 23 2
33 29 3
33 30 4
35 31 138741
33 2 5
33 22 6
12 9 140694
35 20 2
3 1 140206
24 2 135270
24 15 2
14 1 136291
24 21 3

113223020
113221120
113223220
113221720
505542120
113221320
113223120
113175020
102809820
113168520
113370320
113372120
113133420
113373820



PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

DUSSART WLLY

DUSSART W LLY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
DUSSART W LLY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
LI BOUTON FREDDY
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &

13

22

140704
2
3
133452

2
3
8
5
3
3
4
6
4
4
4
5
6
7
134044
5
6
8
7

141218
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=
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11

113178020
113176420
113240520
113244020
113242620
420815820
618236720
113150720
420813820
113151920
113370420
113177620
113131920
113132520
113223520
113163820
113134220
113135120
113135820
113147820
113146520
112649720
113225020
113371820
113131220
113154620
113154720
113242720
113135020
113177520
113133120
113176620
113373120
113241920
112648020
113132120
113177220
113241320
113370120
113108020
113148320
113131720
113222920
113174520
113106720
113222720
113243220
113132420
113132720
113107820
113151520
113224720
113225620
113107120
113244220
113106620
113243920
113258120
113373020
113106320



